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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 29 April 2023

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ROYAL NANGAR Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2023, R11, P 4/1/2R. Smith 561636 6/22993P 6P 1P 1C 1PD14/07/2021

 2 WING CHUN GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2023, R7, C 4/1/1C. Eaton 542445 13/22505C 1P 6P 1P 4PB22/10/2019

 3 HURRICANE'S FURY 2 Last start winner WPK, 22/04/2023, R2, C 5/1J. Mcfadyen 549567 6/13461C 3P 2P 5C 3CD05/09/2020

 4 ZIPPING OSTI 2 Last start winner WPK, 22/04/2023, R9, C 5/1J. Magri 556551 6/12661C 1P 3P 3P 3PD14/02/2021

 5 OLLIE IMPACT Last start placegetter WPK, 22/04/2023, R8, C 5/1P. Azzopardi 554965 5/13022C 2C 1P 3P 2PD31/01/2021

 6 OKAY BOOMER Last start placegetter WPK, 22/04/2023, R2, C 5/2M. Smith 558918 6/02832C 2P 1P 1P 6PB01/03/2021

 7 LOOSE ZEUS Last start placegetter WPK, 22/04/2023, R9, C 5/2H. Sarkis 555451 4/02722C 4C 1P 1P 1PD10/01/2021

 8 ASIRAM Last start placegetter WPK, 15/04/2023, R2, C 5/1R. King 539381 13/42443C 6C 4C 7P 1PD16/11/2019

 9 CARVED IN STONE Last start placegetter WPK, 22/04/2023, R2, C 5/2C. Proctor 546421 6/01853C 4P 5C 1P 4PD27/05/2020

 10 REDEEM OUR CASH Dropping in grade WPK, 22/04/2023, R7, C 5/1M. Smith 537819 20/53006C 2P 4C 1C 1PB08/10/2019

 11 CARTEL MODEL Weighted points score NOW, 16/04/2023, R6, P 5/2A. Lord 554259 5/03403P 3C 1P 3P 1PD07/01/2021

 12 FERNANDO QUALITY Weighted points score WPK, 19/04/2023, R5, P 5/2M. Sultana 561700 5/02681P 1P 2P 1P 1YD18/06/2021

 13 ESME WATSON Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2023, R5, C 5/1J. Smart 550146 9/12524C 1C 1P 5P 1PB05/10/2020

 14 SANDSTORM RICO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/04/2023, R3, P 5/1J. Mcfadyen 550200 8/12491P 3C 5C 4P 1PD17/07/2020

 15 FEDERAL FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2023, R6, C 5/1C. Eaton 554275 6/22484C 4C 3C 6C 2CD22/12/2020

 16 WE BACK 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/04/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Boyd 541379 11/12371P 2P 1P 6P 4PD08/01/2020

 17 SPRING METEOR Weighted points score GBN, 21/04/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Board 544669 12/12222P 1P 3C 4C 6PD01/04/2020

 18 ZIPPING ABIGAIL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Muscat 551283 6/12165P 3P 3P 6C 2PB24/10/2020

 19 MAYHEM BANNER 3 Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2023, R4, C 5/2B. Gibbons 549432 9/01874C 2P 4P 1P 6PB19/09/2020

 20 SUPER EDITION Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Davis 543672 7/01742P 5P 3P 7P 6PD17/03/2020

 21 LUCKY TO RACE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2023, R5, C 5/2A. Pagano 537889 5/01705C 3P 3C 4C 6CB28/09/2019

 22 ZIPPING LENNOX Weighted points score GRA, 23/04/2023, R10, P 5/2T. Ginn 539876 9/01435P 5C 7P 7C 2CD25/11/2019

 23 TYSON'S FURY Weighted points score BUL, 25/04/2023, R6, P 5/2A. Durham 546736 4/01414P 3C 5P 4C 6PD28/05/2020
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 24 TYPHOON ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 19/04/2023, R9, P 5/2P. Rodgers 557689 1/01343P 1C 5C 5P 2PD03/04/2021

 25 SHE'S TEMPTING Weighted points score DUB, 15/04/2023, R2, P 5/2M. Hallinan 560756 1/01251P 2P 4PB11/04/2021

 26 WHITELY Weighted points score BUL, 25/04/2023, R5, P 5/2A. Durham 546744 5/01238P 4C 3P 7P 7CD28/05/2020

 27 EMERALD GREEN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2023, R3, C 5/2P. Camilleri 532702 8/01166C 6P 5P 6C 5CD05/04/2019

 28 HELLO TIGER Weighted points score GOS, 25/04/2023, R3, P 5/2H. Sarkis 546730 4/01137P 2P 6C 6P 7PD02/06/2020

 29 JAI COOL GUY Weighted points score BUL, 25/04/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Proctor 553829 4/1905P 6P 4P 7P 8PD16/01/2021
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 1 HURRICANE'S FURY 2 Last start winner WPK, 22/04/2023, R2, C 5/1J. Mcfadyen 549567 6/13461C 3P 2P 5C 3CD05/09/2020

 2 ZIPPING OSTI 2 Last start winner WPK, 22/04/2023, R9, C 5/1J. Magri 556551 6/12661C 1P 3P 3P 3PD14/02/2021

 3 OLLIE IMPACT Last start placegetter WPK, 22/04/2023, R8, C 5/1P. Azzopardi 554965 5/13022C 2C 1P 3P 2PD31/01/2021

 4 OKAY BOOMER Last start placegetter WPK, 22/04/2023, R2, C 5/2M. Smith 558918 6/02832C 2P 1P 1P 6PB01/03/2021

 5 LOOSE ZEUS Last start placegetter WPK, 22/04/2023, R9, C 5/2H. Sarkis 555451 4/02722C 4C 1P 1P 1PD10/01/2021

 6 ASIRAM Last start placegetter WPK, 15/04/2023, R2, C 5/1R. King 539381 13/42443C 6C 4C 7P 1PD16/11/2019

 7 CARVED IN STONE Last start placegetter WPK, 22/04/2023, R2, C 5/2C. Proctor 546421 6/01853C 4P 5C 1P 4PD27/05/2020

 8 REDEEM OUR CASH Dropping in grade WPK, 22/04/2023, R7, C 5/1M. Smith 537819 20/53006C 2P 4C 1C 1PB08/10/2019

 9 CARTEL MODEL Weighted points score NOW, 16/04/2023, R6, P 5/2A. Lord 554259 5/03403P 3C 1P 3P 1PD07/01/2021

 10 FERNANDO QUALITY Weighted points score WPK, 19/04/2023, R5, P 5/2M. Sultana 561700 5/02681P 1P 2P 1P 1YD18/06/2021

 11 ESME WATSON Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2023, R5, C 5/1J. Smart 550146 9/12524C 1C 1P 5P 1PB05/10/2020

 12 SANDSTORM RICO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/04/2023, R3, P 5/1J. Mcfadyen 550200 8/12491P 3C 5C 4P 1PD17/07/2020

 13 FEDERAL FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2023, R6, C 5/1C. Eaton 554275 6/22484C 4C 3C 6C 2CD22/12/2020

 14 WE BACK 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/04/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Boyd 541379 11/12371P 2P 1P 6P 4PD08/01/2020

 15 SPRING METEOR Weighted points score GBN, 21/04/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Board 544669 12/12222P 1P 3C 4C 6PD01/04/2020

 16 ZIPPING ABIGAIL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Muscat 551283 6/12165P 3P 3P 6C 2PB24/10/2020

 17 MAYHEM BANNER 3 Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2023, R4, C 5/2B. Gibbons 549432 9/01874C 2P 4P 1P 6PB19/09/2020

 18 SUPER EDITION Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Davis 543672 7/01742P 5P 3P 7P 6PD17/03/2020

 19 LUCKY TO RACE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2023, R5, C 5/2A. Pagano 537889 5/01705C 3P 3C 4C 6CB28/09/2019

 20 ZIPPING LENNOX Weighted points score GRA, 23/04/2023, R10, P 5/2T. Ginn 539876 9/01435P 5C 7P 7C 2CD25/11/2019

 21 TYSON'S FURY Weighted points score BUL, 25/04/2023, R6, P 5/2A. Durham 546736 4/01414P 3C 5P 4C 6PD28/05/2020

 22 TYPHOON ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 19/04/2023, R9, P 5/2P. Rodgers 557689 1/01343P 1C 5C 5P 2PD03/04/2021

 23 SHE'S TEMPTING Weighted points score DUB, 15/04/2023, R2, P 5/2M. Hallinan 560756 1/01251P 2P 4PB11/04/2021

 24 WHITELY Weighted points score BUL, 25/04/2023, R5, P 5/2A. Durham 546744 5/01238P 4C 3P 7P 7CD28/05/2020

 25 EMERALD GREEN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2023, R3, C 5/2P. Camilleri 532702 8/01166C 6P 5P 6C 5CD05/04/2019
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 26 HELLO TIGER Weighted points score GOS, 25/04/2023, R3, P 5/2H. Sarkis 546730 4/01137P 2P 6C 6P 7PD02/06/2020

 27 JAI COOL GUY Weighted points score BUL, 25/04/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Proctor 553829 4/1905P 6P 4P 7P 8PD16/01/2021
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 1 CAWBOURNE SPADE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 29/03/2023, R5, P 5/2C. O'Brien 557216 1/01491P 2PD05/04/2021

 2 LIKE WILDFIRE Weighted points score WPK, 19/04/2023, R1, P 5/2M. Ivers 557756 1/01511PD01/04/2021

 3 HAS ABILITY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 25/04/2023, R3, P

WPK, 19/04/2023, R1, P

M/1S. Hazlett 560316 0/01842P 2P 7P 2P 2PD14/06/2021

 4 MISS MCGRAW Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 24/04/2023, R4, P

WPK, 19/04/2023, R2, P

M/1R. Smith 561638 0/01672P 3PB14/07/2021

 5 ZIPPING ELKIE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 19/04/2023, R2, P

WPK, 08/04/2023, R1, C

WPK, 29/03/2023, R2, P

M/1W. Hipwell 561808 0/01522P 2C 2P 3P 3PB28/06/2021

 6 MORK VISION Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 19/04/2023, R1, P

WPK, 15/04/2023, R1, C

WPK, 05/04/2023, R2, P

M/1C. Eaton 562712 0/01263P 2C 2P 4PD28/08/2021

 7 CAWBOURNE RUSTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 24/04/2023, R3, P M/1S. Burgis 547950 0/0893P 4P 4P 5P 6PB12/07/2020

 8 TAKE MY HAND Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 05/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. King 549039 0/0745P 6C 3P 5PB26/08/2020

 9 DIG DEEP INDY Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 19/04/2023, R2, P M/1L. Deguara 562907 0/0584PB14/09/2021

 10 CHECK THE RADAR Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 19/04/2023, R1, P M/1P. Rodgers 559765 0/0505PB16/05/2021
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 1 DOONAN Grade order Grade 1 1/2A. Lord 540273 11/53298P 6P 1C 3C 1CD08/12/2019

 2 ASTON ULYSSES Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2M. Sultana 528943 34/43081M 1M 1M 4M 1MD13/11/2018

 3 LEN ME DAD Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2R. Matic 551261 12/33841C 1C 8C 1C 1PD15/11/2020

 4 STREET OF DREAMS Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2J. Opetaia 547930 10/43761C 2C 5C 3C 5CD04/04/2020

 5 ROCKSTAR APOLLO 1 Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1S. Evans 554285 10/33385P 1P 7C 2C 1CD18/01/2021

 6 ASTON BARAK Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1J. Fletcher 535180 27/52882P 2P 6C 1P 7PD14/06/2019

 7 TOMMY KADE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2A. Lord 556127 7/23527P 2P 1C 1P 1PD25/02/2021

 8 SPRING PATRIOT Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2S. Board 542680 10/43443C 1C 2C 5C 2CD18/02/2020

 9 MR. DETERMINE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2M. Sultana 540769 13/23321C 4Y 2P 3P 1PD06/01/2020

 10 WE DON'T SHARE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2A. Lord 550522 6/23241C 1P 4C 1C 4CD04/10/2020

 11 FATHER RICK Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2R. Webster 539666 19/52932P 4P 7C 4C 1CD04/12/2019

 12 MODERN SWINGER Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2C. O'Brien 550783 5/22441C 5C 7C 1C 4CD21/10/2020

 13 I'M LOVING IT Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1C. Chappelow 551838 10/22294C 1C 6C 1C 4PD24/11/2020

 14 HURRICANE'S FURY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Mcfadyen 549567 6/13461C 3P 2P 5C 3CD05/09/2020

 15 TARAWI ROCKY Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Smith 555852 12/13441P 1P 4C 2P 2PD16/01/2021

 16 GOT THE FEATURE Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Smith 553832 12/13323P 1P 7C 1P 3PD16/01/2021

 17 FLASH AS JOE Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Estephan 557987 4/12961C 1P 2P 2P 1PD21/04/2021

 18 ZIPPING OSTI 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Magri 556551 6/12661C 1P 3P 3P 3PD14/02/2021

 19 NANDO BANNER Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Gibbons 553878 7/12501P 1P 2P 3P 4YD14/01/2021

 20 SANDSTORM RICO 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Mcfadyen 550200 8/12491P 3C 5C 4P 1PD17/07/2020

 21 WE BACK 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Boyd 541379 11/12371P 2P 1P 6P 4PD08/01/2020
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 1 WYNDRA ALL CLASS Grade order Grade 1 1/2D. Gatt 551264 14/74441P 1P 1C 3C 1CB15/11/2020

 2 SHE'S A PEARL Grade order Grade 1 1/1A. Lord 541248 33/154281P 6C 1C 1C 1PB25/10/2019

 3 MORTIFIED Grade order Grade 1 1/2C. O'Brien 550786 15/104161C 1C 1C 4C 6CB21/10/2020

 4 IBROX WILDFIRE Grade order Grade 1 1/2W. Dance 544591 11/53492C 6P 1C 3P 3PB03/02/2020

 5 FASCINATE MEL Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2N. Holloway 543676 20/84242C 3C 1C 4C 1PB17/03/2020

 6 YUKO GIRL Grade order Grade 2 2/1/1S. Sultana 547588 21/73528C 3C 1C 5C 1PB25/04/2020

 7 ORO ROJO Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2S. Ngurah 550275 13/33761C 1C 2C 1C 1PB28/09/2020

 8 REFLECTIONS Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1K. Drynan 549035 8/53164C 4C 2C 4C 3CB26/08/2020

 9 MAYFAIR REIGN Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2W. Dance 544589 9/32355P 5P 5P 1C 1CB03/02/2020

 10 RED HOT FRANKIE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2R. Smith 550335 12/34021P 3P 2C 2P 1PB02/10/2020

 11 RITZA DONNA Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1M. Davidson 539123 17/7368(FEL)P 1P 8C 2C 3CB01/11/2019

 12 REMEMBER THIS Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1V. Sultana 548200 12/23241P 7C 1P 1P 1PB15/07/2020

 13 ELLE YEAH Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2A. Manwaring 543684 13/32734P 4C 5C 1C 4CB19/03/2020

 14 NUMB Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1L. Michael 553026 8/22042P 2P 4P 3P 6PB01/01/2021

 15 SUCH A SHAME Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Goodger 546143 9/13521C 3C 2P 2P 2PB17/05/2020

 16 QUANTIFIABLE Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. O'Brien 550785 8/03141P 1P 1P 4C 1PB21/10/2020

 17 EMBRACE Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Chappelow 549079 7/52324C 4C 7C 1C 5CB02/09/2020

 18 START PACKING Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Forner 544105 6/12023P 2C 2P 4P 6PB20/03/2020

 19 LUCKY TO RACE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Pagano 537889 5/01705C 3P 3C 4C 6CB28/09/2019

 20 LITHGOW ROAD Grade order Grade 5 5/2P. Roach 550726 4/01611P 8P 1Y 5Y 1YB12/10/2020
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 1 CONNECTIONS Last start Masters winner WPK, 08/04/2023, R9, M M1/2M. Sultana 529647 19/32741M 1M 6C 4M 1MD18/01/2019

 2 CHEROKEE OUTLAW Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 15/04/2023, R6, M M1/2C. Field 525607 22/32503M 1M 4M 1M 6PD01/10/2018

 3 ANGEL GLOW Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R10, M M2/1/1J. Carruthers 529622 14/42665M 1M 1P 3M 2MB19/01/2019

 4 ROYAL EMGRAND Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2023, R6, C M2/1/1L. Azzopardi 520933 18/41603C 4P 5M 6M 4MD06/04/2018

 5 EMERALD GREEN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2023, R3, C M2/2/2P. Camilleri 532702 8/01166C 6P 5P 6C 5CD05/04/2019

 6 TAW GENERAL Weighted points score WPK, 19/04/2023, R4, M M3/1A. Rowe 528705 17/12256M 2M 7M 1M 1PD22/12/2018

 7 AMAZING MARILYN Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2023, R10, C M3/2C. Field 531441 4/01214C 6P 7P 3P 6PB03/03/2019
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 1 ROCKSTAR APOLLO 2 Weighted points score NOW, 22/04/2023, R6, P 3/1/1S. Evans 554285 10/33385P 1P 7C 2C 1CD18/01/2021
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